LMC COMBINE

Northampton Pigeon Racing Club

Release time: 7:45:00 AM
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Weekly YB Race Report
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Sideling Hill, PA
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Sex
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Arrival
time

9:53:47
9:53:59
9:54:04
9:54:05
9:54:06
9:54:11
10:03:05
10:00:01
10:00:34
10:00:42
10:05:08
10:01:16
10:06:03
10:01:59
9:43:02
10:04:49
9:56:13

150 Mile race

9/20/2020

Miles YPM
109.020 1334.475
109.020 1332.621
109.020 1331.850
109.020 1331.696
109.020 1331.542
109.020 1330.772
110.242 1267.453
107.788 1264.572
107.788 1259.953
107.245 1252.496
110.242 1250.704
107.245 1247.804
110.242 1243.357
107.245 1241.920

93.455 1236.388
107.788 1225.365

93.455 1124.911



